
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 10 April 2023

M M3 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FLASHING TORQUE 2 Last start Masters placegetter NOW, 03/04/2023, R10, M M3/1R. Cooper 526993 11/02483M 3M 4M 3C 2CD09/11/2018

 2 IDEAL DREAM Weighted points score RIC, 29/03/2023, R10, M M3/1R. Welsh 499624 14/02104M 3M 2P 6M 3MB11/01/2018

 3 STILTON STUNNER 1 Weighted points score NOW, 03/04/2023, R6, P M3/2D. Carter 530566 5/01842P 2P 5M 4P 3PB21/02/2019

 4 FLASHING DESIRE 3 Weighted points score NOW, 27/03/2023, R10, P M3/2R. Cooper 528126 4/01763P 7P 3P 3M 5MD01/10/2018

 5 COSMIC EDITION 1 Weighted points score GBN, 31/03/2023, R3, M M3/1J. Diehm 527803 12/01674M 6M 5P 4P 2MB25/12/2018

 6 HAY PEPPER Weighted points score GBN, 31/03/2023, R7, P M3/2A. Williams 528273 6/01354P 3M 6M 2P 8PD03/12/2018

 7 COBAR ROOSTER 1 Weighted points score NOW, 03/04/2023, R9, P M3/2M. Howard 526874 4/01203P 7P 2Y 7P 6MD19/10/2018

 8 HAND BREAK Weighted points score NOW, 06/03/2023, R2, P M3/2E. Kitchen 522790 2/0798P 3Y 4P 8P 7PD11/07/2018

 9 BUCKET GIRL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 29/03/2023, R6, P M3/2E. Kitchen 529636 2/0665P 6P 7P 8P 7PB15/01/2019

 10 EMMA'S MATE Weighted points score NOW, 27/02/2023, R4, P M3/2E. Kitchen 529637 1/0616P 6Y 6P 7P 8PB15/01/2019
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 1 FIERY EYE Last start placegetter DAP, 30/03/2023, R2, P M/1R. Walter 544015 0/0982P 2P 5P 5P 6PB22/12/2019

 2 VINNY'S CHARM Last start placegetter NOW, 03/04/2023, R1, P M/1M. Howard 553147 0/0762P 5P 4Y 5Y 8PB03/01/2021

 3 WINSOME SIENNA Last start placegetter NOW, 03/04/2023, R1, P M/1M. Burton 557273 0/0733P 6P 6PB16/03/2021

 4 BOWEN DRIVE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 24/02/2023, R1, P

GBN, 17/02/2023, R1, P

M/1J. Diehm 546459 0/01184P 3P 2P 2P 5PD26/03/2020

 5 ISLA VILLE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 29/03/2023, R1, P

PPK, 25/03/2023, R2, Y

M/1W. White 551743 0/01125Y 3P 2Y 5P 3YB25/11/2020

 6 MOOSE VILLE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 29/03/2023, R3, P

PPK, 25/03/2023, R1, Y

M/1W. White 551742 0/01106Y 2P 3Y 2P 7PD25/11/2020

 7 SKYLA'S ELITE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts PPK, 18/03/2023, R4, Y M/1R. Polidano 542945 0/0974P 5Y 3Y 6P 4PB18/01/2020

 8 DUMPLING 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 30/03/2023, R1, P M/1C. Green 566091 0/0887P 2PB21/09/2021

 9 ZIPPING MOONBEAM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 20/03/2023, R3, P M/1A. Williams 547936 0/0784P 4P 3P 7P 4PB19/06/2020

 10 SHE SOME ANGEL Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 03/04/2023, R1, P M/1S. Fitch 560265 0/0426PB14/06/2021

 11 CHAPPO Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 28/03/2023, R1, P M/1M. Howard 553151 0/0426PD03/01/2021

 12 PLEGRIDY BLUES Weighted points score DAP, 30/03/2023, R1, P M/1E. Kitchen 545615 0/0687P 7P 6Y 4Y 3YB09/02/2020

 13 MISS SPOKE Weighted points score NOW, 03/04/2023, R2, P M/1W. White 553774 0/0667P 7Y 5P 3Y 6PB06/12/2020

 14 WINSOME CAMILLA Weighted points score NOW, 03/04/2023, R1, P M/1M. Burton 557271 0/0524P 6PB16/03/2021

 15 TRACK MAGICIAN Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R3, P M/1N. Staines 558516 0/0484P 7PD26/04/2021

 16 WAVERING LIGHT Weighted points score NOW, 03/04/2023, R1, P M/1S. Nash 558173 0/0485P 7Y 5YD24/04/2021

 17 POPPY VILLE Weighted points score PPK, 18/03/2023, R2, Y M/1W. White 551739 0/0307Y 8PB25/11/2020
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 1 TINY KEEN Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2023, R2, C 1/1J. Fletcher 543965 19/82632C 2P 7C 6P 1PD15/03/2020

3 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  5 April 2023 - 09:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 10 April 2023

P 2 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 COSMIC EDITION 2 Dropping in grade GBN, 24/02/2023, R8, P 2/1/2J. Diehm 527803 12/111674M 6M 5P 4P 2MB25/12/2018
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 1 DAMAGE Last start placegetter DAP, 30/03/2023, R5, P 3/1/2M. Forner 554379 8/72642P 1P 1P 5P 4PD09/01/2021

 2 MANTON LARRY Dropping in grade TEM, 20/03/2023, R6, P 3/1/2N. Staines 539863 12/112105P 4P 1P 5P 4PD02/12/2019

 3 OPINIONS Weighted points score NOW, 03/04/2023, R10, M 3/1/2M. Burton 526356 18/42072M 1M 4M 6P 6MD23/10/2018
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 1 HARD BASS Last start winner NOW, 03/04/2023, R9, P 4/1/2W. White 532074 12/71301P 8Y 4P 6P 4PD28/03/2019

 2 QUANTIFIABLE Last start Provincial winner WPK, 01/02/2023, R4, P 4/1/2C. O'Brien 550785 6/42841P 4C 1P 1P 1PB21/10/2020

 3 CUMBRIA DAYS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2023, R6, C 4/1/1S. Fitch 543681 11/22827C 2C 8C 2P 2PD19/03/2020

 4 BANDIT BUTCH Weighted points score WPK, 28/01/2023, R3, C 4/1/2S. Fairbairn 533488 11/42645C 1P 3P 3P 3PD22/04/2019

 5 CANDY CORVETTE Weighted points score BUL, 04/04/2023, R9, P 4/1/2P. Massa 552138 6/41804P 5C 1P 4P 3PB07/11/2020

 6 CUMBRIA MISS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2023, R8, C 4/1/2S. Fitch 543677 9/71777C 4C 6P 1P 3PB19/03/2020

 7 FIRE FAIRY 1 Weighted points score NOW, 03/04/2023, R6, P 4/1/1K. Midson 541450 5/41326P 1P 5P 4P 8PB14/01/2020
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 1 SKEDADDLE ADDIE Last start winner NOW, 03/04/2023, R8, P 5/2A. Tutt 548401 3/21921P 6P 8P 1P 2PB14/07/2020

 2 PAYING THE PRICE Last start winner DAP, 30/03/2023, R2, P 5/4F. Goodwin 563375 1/01511PB01/07/2021

 3 DIXIE COUNTRY Last start winner GBN, 24/03/2023, R2, P 5/4N. Staines 556056 1/0981P 5P 6P 5P 3PB14/02/2021

 4 NEVER SILENT Last start placegetter NOW, 03/04/2023, R7, P 5/3M. Bell 550280 2/12462P 3P 1P 2P 2PB28/09/2020

 5 WISE BELLY Last start placegetter NOW, 27/02/2023, R10, P 5/3M. Bell 558408 2/12073P 2P 6P 3P 1PD27/04/2021

 6 UNCLE DOUG 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 03/04/2023, R6, P 5/1K. Midson 542906 5/31923P 4P 3P 4P 1PD11/02/2020

 7 KING MESSY Last start placegetter NOW, 13/03/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Goodsell 530568 8/61892P 2M 4P 3P 6PD21/02/2019

 8 BROTHER'S GIFT Last start placegetter NOW, 20/03/2023, R9, P 5/1E. O'Brien 498560 13/51863P 6P 8P 1P 2PB20/12/2017

 9 STILTON STUNNER 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 03/04/2023, R6, P 5/2D. Carter 530566 5/21842P 2P 5M 4P 3PB21/02/2019

 10 SHADES OF ROSE Last start placegetter NOW, 03/04/2023, R8, P 5/4F. Goodwin 554330 1/01393P 5P 6P (FEL)P 1PB22/01/2021

 11 COBAR ROOSTER 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 03/04/2023, R9, P 5/1M. Howard 526874 4/31203P 7P 2Y 7P 6MD19/10/2018

 12 HOT STREAK Last start placegetter DAP, 30/03/2023, R10, P 5/1R. Walter 531981 9/51093P 7P 8M 4P 7PD10/11/2018

 13 KRAKEN SCAR Last start placegetter BUL, 21/03/2023, R12, P 5/2S. Sharp 543796 3/2993P 7P 4P 6P 8PD13/12/2019

 14 REENA'S ROSIE 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 02/04/2023, R12, P 5/1C. Green 536484 8/51624P 8P 3P 7P 2PB25/07/2019

 15 ROCKSTAR GUNNAR Weighted points score WPK, 21/01/2023, R7, C 5/4S. Evans 554284 4/03168C 1C 1C 1P 1PD18/01/2021

 16 STILTON FRECKLE Weighted points score NOW, 03/04/2023, R10, M 5/1P. Goodsell 520247 12/91704M 3P 5P 6P 3MB07/05/2018

 17 ORSON CHARLI Weighted points score RIC, 02/04/2023, R4, P 5/2C. Green 542144 7/21686P 1P 7P 1P 5PB01/02/2020

 18 AUSSIE SEBASTIAN Weighted points score NOW, 03/04/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Burton 557276 1/01685P 3P 2P 3P 5PD16/03/2021

 19 WONG BIAS Weighted points score NOW, 20/03/2023, R10, P 5/4M. Bell 558410 1/01514P 2P 5P 1P 3PD27/04/2021

 20 WE BLUE IT Weighted points score GOS, 28/03/2023, R7, P 5/1A. Williams 546267 6/41475P 7P 2P 5P 3PB15/02/2020

 21 BRUTAL DOMINANCE Weighted points score NOW, 03/04/2023, R9, P 5/3R. Polidano 551929 2/11445P 1P 8P 6P 3PD04/11/2020

 22 METLIFE STADIUM Weighted points score NOW, 03/04/2023, R6, P 5/1M. Howard 542180 4/31415P 3P 2P 8Y 4PD27/01/2020

 23 BOY SERIOUS Weighted points score DAP, 23/03/2023, R5, P 5/1M. Burton 535094 10/01416P 8P 6P 2P 2PD07/06/2019

 24 SHADOW BAN 2 Weighted points score NOW, 03/04/2023, R8, P 5/3K. Midson 542914 2/11328P 4P 1P 4P 4PB11/02/2020

 25 BOBBY DYNAMITE Weighted points score NOW, 27/03/2023, R7, P 5/2K. Midson 542908 3/21324P 6P 5P 1P 5PD11/02/2020
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 26 SOPHIE'S WILL 2 Weighted points score NOW, 03/04/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 2/01305P 6P 3P 1Y 6PB17/05/2019

 27 CUMBRIA DAVE Weighted points score DAP, 30/03/2023, R8, P 5/1S. Fitch 543683 6/31234P 2P 4P 8P 7PD19/03/2020

 28 WHIRLWIND ETHICS Weighted points score NOW, 03/04/2023, R6, P 5/1M. Forner 557686 4/31178P 5P 1P 7P 6PD03/04/2021

 29 ROCKSTAR ATONIA Weighted points score WPK, 21/12/2022, R10, P 5/4S. Evans 554282 1/01094P 1P 6P 2P 6PB18/01/2021

 30 SIENNA'S PICK Weighted points score NOW, 20/03/2023, R11, P 5/3R. Johnston 554710 2/11086P 5P 5P 6P 3PD11/10/2020

 31 NORDIC VIKING Weighted points score NOW, 03/04/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534578 1/01024P 8P 4P 8P 3PD19/05/2019

 32 SKYLA BLUE Weighted points score NOW, 03/04/2023, R7, P 5/2A. Marshall 545264 3/2995P 8P 5P 8P 3PB23/04/2020

 33 BLAZING TOKYO Weighted points score DAP, 30/03/2023, R10, P 5/1R. Walter 538517 6/5934P 5P 7P 6P 4PD20/10/2019

 34 TEN HUT Weighted points score RIS, 01/04/2023, R5, Y 5/4W. White 546121 4/0914Y 4P 6P 6P 4PD26/05/2020

 35 RED FIRE BAY Weighted points score NOW, 03/04/2023, R9, P 5/1K. Midson 541449 5/4905P 6P 7P 6P 4PD14/01/2020

 36 COUNTRY ROCK Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R5, P 5/4N. Staines 556061 1/0816P 8P 8P 5P 1PB14/02/2021

 37 RITZA PATCH Weighted points score NOW, 03/04/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Polidano 539015 1/0697P 5P 6P 8Y 5PD07/11/2019

 38 CARTEL MASTER Weighted points score RIC, 24/03/2023, R2, P 5/3C. Green 543271 6/1696P 6P 6P 8P 7PD28/02/2020

 39 BUCKET GIRL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 29/03/2023, R6, P 5/3E. Kitchen 529636 2/1665P 6P 7P 8P 7PB15/01/2019

 40 RICK'S WILL Weighted points score BUL, 28/03/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Marshall 534540 1/0587P 6Y 7P 7P 7PD17/05/2019
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 1 ANALYSING Last start winner GAR, 24/03/2023, R10, P 2/1/2J. Mcfadyen 538882 16/142891P 1P 4Y 1P 4PB23/08/2019
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 1 CUMBRIA DAYS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2023, R6, C 3/1/2S. Fitch 543681 11/82827C 2C 8C 2P 2PD19/03/2020

 2 ENERGIZER MISS Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2023, R3, C 3/1/2P. Goodsell 542363 14/92586C 7C 2P 1C 3PB02/02/2020
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 1 ROCKSTAR RAMPE Last start placegetter WPK, 29/03/2023, R11, P 4/1/2S. Evans 554280 5/32123P 1C 4P 6P 5PD18/01/2021

 2 FLASHING TORQUE 1 Dropping in grade DAP, 24/11/2022, R7, P 4/1/2R. Cooper 526993 11/102483M 3M 4M 3C 2CD09/11/2018

 3 CUMBRIA MAL 2 Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2023, R2, C 4/1/1S. Fitch 543686 9/22124C 5P 3P 4P 2CD19/03/2020

 4 SURE AS OAK Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R10, P 4/1/1A. Anderson 555302 6/51868P 1P 4P 2P 6PD16/02/2021

 5 CUMBRIA MISS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2023, R8, C 4/1/1S. Fitch 543677 9/11777C 4C 6P 1P 3PB19/03/2020
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 1 FEROCIOUS AMIGO Last start winner DAP, 30/03/2023, R9, P 5/2S. Flaherty 556574 4/22041P 1P 7P 7P 1PD16/03/2021

 2 SAINTLY Last start placegetter NOW, 03/04/2023, R4, P 5/3S. Fairbairn 556555 3/12223P 7P 2P 2P 1PD25/03/2021

 3 LUNA COUNTRY Last start placegetter GBN, 24/03/2023, R12, P 5/3N. Staines 556060 4/12103P 7P 2P 1P 2PB14/02/2021

 4 FLASHING DESIRE 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 27/03/2023, R10, P 5/1R. Cooper 528126 4/31763P 7P 3P 3M 5MD01/10/2018

 5 SKEDADDLE AMBER Last start placegetter NOW, 03/04/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Tutt 536766 3/01533P 2P 4P 4P 4PB13/08/2019

 6 NORDIC SHIRAZ Last start placegetter NOW, 03/04/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Sundstrom 557285 1/01352P 4P 1P 7PB02/04/2021

 7 MYSTICAL STAR Weighted points score DAP, 30/03/2023, R9, P 5/3E. O'Brien 544417 4/12434P 3P 1P 1P 1PB25/03/2020

 8 COUNTRY ROY Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R10, P 5/2N. Staines 556057 5/22347P 1P 2P 1P 2PD14/02/2021

 9 UNCLE DOUG 1 Weighted points score NOW, 03/04/2023, R6, P 5/4K. Midson 542906 5/01923P 4P 3P 4P 1PD11/02/2020

 10 REENA'S ROSIE 3 Weighted points score RIC, 02/04/2023, R12, P 5/3C. Green 536484 8/21624P 8P 3P 7P 2PB25/07/2019

 11 BLAME EVIE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2023, R1, C 5/3A. Anderson 555299 2/11595C 7P 4P 3P 1PB16/02/2021

 12 SPRINGVIEW ANGUS Weighted points score GAR, 31/03/2023, R5, P 5/2J. Mcfadyen 548821 6/21536P 4P 7P 2P 2PD25/05/2020

 13 GLIDE ON BYE Weighted points score NOW, 03/04/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Goodsell 555732 2/01477P 1P 7P 2P 6PB24/01/2021

 14 JUST DREAM Weighted points score RIC, 26/03/2023, R5, P 5/3R. Welsh 538608 3/11415P 2P 6P 3P 5PB27/10/2019

 15 CLAY DELANEY Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R12, P 5/4A. Anderson 555304 1/01356P 4P 2P 3P 8PD16/02/2021

 16 FIRE FAIRY 2 Weighted points score NOW, 03/04/2023, R6, P 5/4K. Midson 541450 5/01326P 1P 5P 4P 8PB14/01/2020

 17 SHADOW BAN 1 Weighted points score NOW, 03/04/2023, R8, P 5/4K. Midson 542914 2/01328P 4P 1P 4P 4PB11/02/2020

 18 SOPHIE'S WILL 1 Weighted points score NOW, 03/04/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 2/01305P 6P 3P 1Y 6PB17/05/2019

 19 ZIPPING OSMAN Weighted points score NOW, 03/04/2023, R4, P 5/4A. Marshall 561801 1/01056P 6P 8P 3P 5CD28/06/2021

 20 AUSSIE SUMMER Weighted points score NOW, 03/04/2023, R4, P 5/3M. Burton 557274 2/11024P 6P 5P 5P 5PD16/03/2021
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 1 SKEDADDLE DAISY Last start placegetter NOW, 03/04/2023, R2, P M/1A. Tutt 548399 0/0903P 6P 5P (FEL)P 2PB14/07/2020

 2 DUMPLING 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 30/03/2023, R1, P M/1C. Green 566091 0/0887P 2PB21/09/2021
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 1 LADY STOMP Last start winner DAP, 30/03/2023, R6, P 5/2A. Lord 540274 9/22751P 3P 4C 4P 1CB08/12/2019

 2 CUMBRIA MAL 1 Dropping in grade DAP, 23/03/2023, R6, P 5/1S. Fitch 543686 9/02124C 5P 3P 4P 2CD19/03/2020

 3 FLASHING DESIRE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 27/03/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Cooper 528126 4/01763P 7P 3P 3M 5MD01/10/2018

 4 REENA'S ROSIE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/04/2023, R12, P 5/4C. Green 536484 8/01624P 8P 3P 7P 2PB25/07/2019

 5 BLAME EVIE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2023, R1, C 5/4A. Anderson 555299 2/01595C 7P 4P 3P 1PB16/02/2021

 6 STORMY GRANT Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R12, P 5/1G. Abernethy 526041 6/31357P 3P 4P 2P 8CB13/10/2018
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